Rack Mounting
WIDE ADJUST OUTPUT
(fixed & adjustable current limiting)
LINEAR REGULATED
AC-DC
Rack Mounting
WIDE ADJUST OUTPUT
(fixed & adjustable current limiting)

AC
1/4" dia x 7/8"
Output studs
Barrier Strips with
6-32 terminal screws
CONNECTIONS:
Case sizes
3P11 and 5P12:
Case sizes
3P17 and 5P17:
*Not U.L. recognized when this catalog was published.
Voltage
Output Output Current Prgmg. Voltage Programmable Voltage Programmable
Voltage Amps. at Coeff. Case Fixed Current Limiting Adjust. Current Limiting
Range 40°C 55°C 71°C ( Ω / V ) Size Model Price($) Model Price($)
0-6 10.0 8.0 6.0 820 3P11 A06PX10 $575 P06PX10 $620
0-6 16.0 12.8 9.6 820 5P12 A06PX16 $705 P06PX16 $750
0-6* 23.0 18.4 13.8 820 3P17 A06PX23 $875 P06PX23 $920
0-6* 30.0 24.0 18.0 820 5P17 A06PX30 $1015 P06PX30 $1060_
0-15 7.0 5.6 4.2 330 3P11 A015PX7 $575 P015PX7 $620
0-15 10.0 8.0 6.0 330 5P12 A015PX10 $705 P015PX10 $750
0-15* 13.0 10.4 7.8 330 3P17 A015PX13 $875 P015PX13 $920_
0-30 4.0 3.2 2.4 160 3P11 A030PX4 $575 P030PX4 $620
0-30 5.0 4.0 3.0 160 5P12 A030PX5 $705 P030PX5 $750
0-30* 7.0 5.6 4.2 160 3P17 A030PX7 $875 P030PX7 $920
0-30* 9.0 7.2 5.4 160 5P17 A030PX9 $1015 P030PX9 $1060_
0-50 2.4 1.9 1.5 1000 3P11 A050PX2 $575 P050PX2 $620
0-50 3.0 2.4 1.8 1000 5P12 A050PX3 $705 P050PX3 $750
0-50* 5.0 4.0 3.0 1000 5P17 A050PX5 $1015 P050PX5 $1060_
0-100* 1.2 .9 .7 500 3P11 A0100PX1.2 $635 P0100PX1.2 $680
0-100* 1.5 1.2 .9 500 5P12 A0100PX1.5 $820 P0100PX1.5 $865
Power Supplies Programmable with a 0-10 Vdc Control Voltage
These power supplies have the broad adjustment
capability required for analog instrumentation and
circuitry, process controls, basic research, and similar